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1 766 10083 ASRINAWIR JL.S LIMBOTO 281.1 DD.2058.OZ STNK E7786420 149000 1000

2 767 10084 A PATAWARI JL.DANGKO 281.1 DD.6807.SV STNK E7786419 149000 1000

3 768 10085 RIFANDI MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.6021.KS STNK E7788162 149000 1000

4 769 10086 FAJAR JL.C WASIH 281.1 DD.4731.SP STNK E7788163 49000 1000

5 770 10087 WAHYU MAROS 281.1 DD.3157.VM STNK E7788151 149000 1000

6 771 10088 AYUB U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3583.VQ STNK E7788144 99000 1000

7 772 10089 MUH RESKY JL.SUDIRMAN 289.1 DD.1278. IB STNK E7787728 149000 1000

8 773 10090 YUDIKA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.2234.CL STNK E7786999 149000 1000

9 774 10091 ANGGI R PANGKEP 281.1 DD.6593.EP STNK E7788198 149000 1000

10 775 10092 MUH RAFLI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.5030.RI SIM.C. E7788110 49000 1000

11 776 10093 RESKI ABIDIN MAKASSAR 291.1 DD.6609.MV SIM.C E7786998 174000 1000

12 777 10094 ASBAR PALOPO 288.1 DD.8585.XX SIM.A E7787940 149000 1000

13 778 10095 A MAPPISSAU B KUMBA 291.1 DD. -------- SIM.;C E7788145 149000 1000

14 779 10096 DEMI P U PANDANG 291.2 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788142 74000 1000

15 780 10097 IDHAM MAKASSAR 280.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788143 99000 1000

16 781 10098 IKSAN JL.DG RAMANG 280.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788132 99000 1000

17 782 10099 SYAMSUDDIN JL.BT POJJA 287.1 DD.2371.LV STNK. E7788178 49000 1000

18 783 10100 HERYCEL U PANDANG 287.1 DD. -------- SIM.C. E7787334 49000 1000

19 784 10101 SRY WAHYUNI PANGKEP 287.1 DD.6686.ET STNK E7787944 99000 1000

20 785 10102 FAHRUL KAPASA RAYA 281.1 DD.5195.SC STNK E7787943 149000 1000

21 786 10103 FITRI JL.C WASIH 281.1 DD.3196.RC STNK E7788378 149000 1000

22 787 10104 FITRAWATI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.4235.JB STNK E7788320 99000 1000

23 788 10105 SYAHRIANI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.3639.KO STNK E7786017 49000 1000

24 789 10106 BASO NURDIN MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.8690.KZ ST.BIIU E7788041 199000 1000

25 790 10107 NUR UTARI U PANDANG 287.2 DD.3168.XO STNK E7787544 99000 1000

26 791 10108 AKBAR JL. S SADDANG 281.1 DD.6151.RI STNK E7788150 149000 1000

27 792 10109 GALIH JL.ABLAM 287.1 DD.2569.RL STNK E7788307 149000 1000

28 793 10110 DEDY AKBAR U PANDANG 287.1 DD.4801.RL STNK E7787950 99000 1000

29 794 10111 MUHAMMAD GOWA 289.;1 DP.8587.RK STNK E7787729 199000 1000

30 795 10112 RESDA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.6431.NZ STNK E7787559 149000 1000
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31 796 10113 SARY PINRANG 288.3 DC8715.CV STNK E7787734 199000 1000

32 797 10114 AGUNG MAROS 289.1 DD.1202.MK STNK E7787731 149000 1000

33 798 10115 HENDRA GOWA 288.3 DN.8514.EB STNK E7787730 199000 1000

34 799 10116 MUH DANDI JL.MACCINI 281.1 DD.2634.KG STNK E7787606 149000 1000

35 800 10117 M RIDOL GOWA 291.1 DD.6502.YD STNK E7788379 99000 1000

36 801 10118 EKY MULYADI JL.Y SUDARSO 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788141 149000 1000

37 802 10119 MUHAMMAD K JL.KAPASA RAYA 291.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788133 99000 1000

38 803 10120 MUH IQBAL BONE 291.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788135 99000 1000

39 804 10121 MARTEN D JL.SANNANG 291.2 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788149 99000 1000

40 805 10122 RESAENURI GOWA 287.3 DP.2494.LA STNK. E7788289 49000 1000

41 806 10123 ASDAR U PANDANG 291.1 DD.5938.QR STNK E7784453 99000 1000

42 807 10124 MUHIDIN SIDRAP 281.1 DP.2037.CI STNK E7788128 99000 1000

43 808 10125 NURHAYATI  M SABUTUNG 287.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788137 99000 1000

44 809 10126 BUDI SUSILO JL.BERUA INDAH 291.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788136 99000 1000

45 810 10127 SANDHY D JL.GB KARAENG 280.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788153 99000 1000

46 811 10128 IBRAHIM GOWA 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788131 99000 1000

47 812 10129 NURSIAH BTN M UPA 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788147 99000 1000

48 813 10130 ISRA B KUMBA 287.1 DD.5381.RY STNK E7787963 149000 1000

49 814 10131 ADIL PRATAMA JL.G KAPAL 307.1 W .9240. MU STNK E7787824 149000 1000

50 815 10132 USRAN B KUMBA 287.1 DD.2783.OR STNK E7787962 99000 1000

51 816 10133 FIKAR MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.5875.SE STNK E7787946 174000 1000

52 817 10134 M ASRI BAHAR U PANDANG 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788269 99000 1000

53 818 10135 A KHAERUNNISA JL.R CINI 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788324 49000 1000

54 819 10136 NIKODEMUS MAKASSAR 291.1 DD.2621.KD STNK E7788325 99000 1000

55 820 10137 MULYADI JL.T PULI 287.1 DD.5791.KR STNK E7788542 99000 1000

56 821 10138 RUDY R JL.B RAYA 287.3 DD.2376.QQ STNK E7788247 99000 1000

57 822 10139 MUH GAZFARI GOWA 287.3 DD.5087.VI STNK E7788288 99000 1000

58 823 10140 KIRANA JL.DG TATA 287.1 DD.1915.RU STNK E7788521 149000 1000

59 824 10141 MATTOLANGI JL.BTP BLOK 287.1 DD.4834.QT STNK E7788274 99000 1000

60 825 10142 TINA JL.BAKTI 287.3 DW.6282.GB STNK E7788287 99000 1000

61 826 10143 RIKA GOWA 287.3 DD.4930.YM STNK E7788545 99000 1000

62 827 10144 SEVIRA SURIA MANGGALA 287.3 DD.4387.OI STNK E7788249 99000 1000

63 828 10145 ARNI SURYANI MAROS 287.3 DD.3989.ON STNK E7788541 99000 1000

64 829 10146 SAHRUDDIN JL.SUMBA 291.1 DD.2003.GF STNK E7788268 149000 1000

65 830 10147 INDRA JL.SINASSARA 287.3 DD.1508.SI SIM.A E7788309 149000 1000



66 831 10148 MUH AKBAR POLMAN 287.3 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788543 99000 1000

67 832 10149 INDRA GOWA 285.1 DD.2856.OY SIM.C E7788385 149000 1000

68 833 10150 NURLIANI M POLMAN 287.3 DD.3198.XX SIM.C E7788544 99000 1000

69 834 10151 DAIN ISLAMIA PINRANG 287.3 DD.4772.NH SIM.C E7788286 149000 1000

70 835 10152 ASRIANTO JL.LANDAK BARU 287.1 DD.8050.RS SIM.A E7788127 149000 1000

71 836 10153 HAERUL MAKASSAR 280.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7787954 49000 1000

72 837 10154 BANDI JL.ST ALAUDDIN 287.2 DD.4757.XX SIM.C E7788042 99000 1000

73 838 10155 ENTANG TIRTANA JL.UJUNG 287.1 DD.5067.AR SIM.C E7788176 99000 1000

74 839 10156 MUH RUSLI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5964.QK SIM.C E7788179 149000 1000

75 840 10157 IMRAN PANGKEP 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7787994 149000 1000

76 841 10158 MUH RIZQUL AKSAR U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1249.FC SIM.A E7787986 149000 1000

77 842 10159 NURAMIN BONE 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788066 99000 1000

78 843 10160 LUNA JL.T PULI 281.1 DD.4306.QL STNK E7788237 149000 1000

79 844 10161 ANANG F U PANDANG 287.3 DD.2494.JC STNK E7788250 99000 1000

80 845 10162 FAJAR MAKASSAR 287.2 DD. -------- SIM.A. E7788257 49000 1000

81 846 10163 TITA MAKASSAR 287.3 DD.4883.KW STNK E7788248 49000 1000

82 847 10164 ABD RAHIM JL.BTN RANGGONG 287.1 DD.4640.KI STNK. E7788362 49000 1000

83 848 10165 MUH HASRI JL.T LATE 291.1 DD.3286.IA STNK E7788494 99000 1000

84 849 10166 ESTIKA GOWA 281.1 DD.4692.VJ STNK E7788495 149000 1000

85 850 10167 HAMDI JL.BOLU 287.1 DD.4265.QR STNK E7788126 99000 1000

86 851 10168 RYAN JL.UJUJNG TANAH 285.1 DD.5534.TA STNK E7788441 49000 1000

87 852 10169 M FARMAN JL.DAHLIA 285.1 DD.5979. S STNK E7788384 49000 1000

88 853 10170 AL FAJRIN JL.T PULI 287.1 DD.6932.KJ STNK E7787964 99000 1000

89 854 10171 IRFAN JL.TINUMBU 285.1 DD.6343.QF STNK E7788158 99000 1000

90 855 10172 FIRMAN U PANDANG 287.1 DP.1436.CW STNK E7787878 149000 1000

91 856 10173 RIDWAN JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 281.1 DD.5424.KF STNK E7788330 149000 1000

92 857 10174 CAARMEITA MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.2197.XI STNK E7787558 149000 1000

93 858 10175 ARYA S JL.IMPEKSI 281.1 DD.4285.KM STNK E7788171 99000 1000

94 859 10176 DITRIANI SYAM TAKALAR 281.1 DD.4496.FY STNK E7788180 149000 1000

95 860 10177 HARTANTO JL.M E SAELAN 297.1 DD.4639.VC STNK E7788172 149000 1000

96 861 10178 ST ARAH U PANDANG 287.1 DD.3120.CU STNK E7788177 49000 1000

97 862 10179 RENALDI ANTANG 287.1 DD.4989.SR STNK E7787988 49000 1000

98 863 10180 ALIM FARID MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1528.TR STNK E7788175 149000 1000

99 864 10181 JAMAL U PANDANG 281.1 DD.2713.RS STNK E7788346 149000 1000

100 865 10182 KARTIKA JL.M RUKI 287.1 DD.6447. V STNK E7787990 99000 1000



101 866 10183  MELNIA FITRI JL.PAROPO 291.1 DD.2121.RJ STNK E7784909 99000 1000

102 867 10184 AGUTINUS GOWA 281.1 DD.3510.OB STNK E7788376 149000 1000

103 868 10185 SUWANDY GOWA 287.3 DD.4461.UN STNK E7788576 99000 1000

104 869 10186 JUNIAR TRY JL.DG HAYO 287.3 DD.2597.OH SIM.C E7784467 99000 1000

105 870 10187 TIONO SOPPENG 287.1 DD. -------- SIM.A E7788097 149000 1000

106 871 10188 HERMAN PINRANG 287.2 DD. -------- SIM.BIIU E7787879 149000 1000

107 872 10189 MUH BAYANGKARA U PANDANG 287.1 DD.1851.KF SIM.A E7788275 149000 1000

108 873 10190 ABD KAHAR MAKASSAR 282.2 DD. -------- SIM;.BIIU E7788645 149000 1000

109 874 10191 MUH RAMLI PANGKEP 287.2 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788259 99000 1000

110 875 10192 BTN KODAM U PANDANG 287.3 DD.5387.DB STNK E7784468 99000 1000

111 876 10193 MUH KHAEDIR PANAMPU 287.1 DD.4641.KI STNK E7788404 99000 1000

112 877 10194 FAKHRUL FAISAL SOPPENG 287.2 DP.1423.AU STNK E7788210 49000 1000

113 878 10195 MUH IKSAN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2431.QI STNK E7787957 99000 1000

114 879 10196 SYAFARUDDIN J PONTO 291.1 DD.5612.CY STNK E7787952 99000 1000

115 880 10197 SULIATI MAKASSAR 291.2 DD.2538.IB STNK E7787960 99000 1000

116 881 10198 MUH SUFRI BTP BLOK 287.1 DD.2395.WS STNK E7787242 99000 1000

117 882 10199 NURHADY U PANDANG 291.1 DD.4504.UL STNK E7788581 99000 1000

118 883 10200 MUH FISKY F JL.M KERI 285.1 DD.6808.OM STNK E7788395 99000 1000

119 884 10201 SANDI JL.TOA DAENG 287.2 DD.1398.US STNK E7788092 149000 1000

120 885 10202 ARFAH JL.ADIYAKSA 281.1 DD.2102.AR STNK E7788238 149000 1000

121 886 10203 RIZAL MAROS 285.1 DD.2668.DC STNK E7788328 99000 1000

122 887 10204 YASRIL SUDIANG 291.1 DD.6664.CE STNK E7788152 149000 1000

123 888 10205 ALAMSYAH U PANDANG 285.1 DP.2207.DM STNK E7787486 99000 1000

124 889 10206 ADI SAPUTRA JL.DG TATA 291.1 DD.4765.RR STNK E7788582 149000 1000

125 890 10207 MUH TAUFIK MAROS 281.1 DD.3407.DH STNK E7787622 149000 1000

126 891 10208 ZULFIKAR AKBAR SINJAI 291.1 DD. -------- STNK E7787705 99000 1000

127 892 10209 M HASYIM JL.DR LEMENA 288.1 DD. -------- SIM.C E7788068 99000 1000

128 893 10210 SUKARDI SINJAI 287.5 DD.1936.UN ST.A E7787206 49000 1000

129 894 10211 HASBULLAH MAKASSAR 281.288 DD.4248.CL STNK E7787396 174000 1000

130 895 10212 MUH ARMAN KOMP PU 281. 285 DD.5915.BI RAN E7788103 99000 1000

131 896 10213 EDWIN BORONG 281.291 DD.4404.BQ RAN E7786550 299000 1000

132 897 10214 KAHAR MAKASSAR 288.11 291 DD.---------- RAN E7788134 299000 1000

133 898 10215 MUH AFDAL JL PAJAIANG 291. 281 DD.6649.MG RAN E7787992 299000 1000

134 899 10216 AHMAD JL BANTA-BANTAENG 281. 285 DD.2872.XT RAN E7787832 299000 1000

135 900 10217 FITRI BTN ASABRI 281 .280 DD.---------- RAN E7783583 349000 1000



136 901 10218 RASUL JL ANTANG RAYA 281.280 DD.---------- RAN E7783584 349000 1000

137 902 10219 PT TIRTA KENCANA JL KIMA 291 DD.4263,KQ BLOKIR STNK E7785492 149000 1000

138 903 10220 STEVAN JL S SADDANG 291 DD.4662.LJ RAN E7786660 249000 1000

139 904 10221 A MUH THARIQ PARE PARE 287.3 DP.2240.AZ STNK E7788369 99000 1000

140 905 10222 MUHAMMAD YAMIN GOWA 287.3 DD.5813.NT STNK E7788370 99000 1000

141 906 10223 NASRUDDIN JL BUNG PERMAI 287.3 DP.2999.IM SIM.C E7788367 99000 1000

142 907 10224 ACANA JL M TAHIR 288.2 DD.2388.KB STNK. E7781117 49000 1000

143 908 10225 DEWITA MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.55.PE STNK. E7779779 49000 1000

144 909 10226 WAHYUDIN JL JIPANG RAYA 287.3 B.111.KER STNK. E7786394 49000 1000

145 910 10227 AKBAR UKIP 291 DD.4287.XY STNK. E7786691 49000 1000

146 911 10228 AHMAD PRIYANTO BUNG 291 DW.6253.AB STNK. E7786666 49000 1000

147 912 10229 RADIMAN MAKASSAR 291 DD.6404.KI STNK. E7786667 49000 1000

148 913 10230 MUH IRFANDI JL TODOPULI 291 DD.4640.OE STNK. E7786668 49000 1000

149 914 10231 TEGUH MAROS 285 DD.5673. STNK. E7782265 49000 1000

150 915 10232 AYU KAMPUNG LETE 288.2 DD.3746.KQ STNK. E7786836 49000 1000

151 916 10233 FAUSI JL ANTANG RAYA 280 DP.3668.RM STNK. E7786701 49000 1000

152 917 10234 FADIL JL PATTALASSANG 291 DD.5612.NP STNK. E7787831 49000 1000

153 918 10235 MUH AKABR JL JUANDA 291 DD.4159.ZO STNK. E7786903 49000 1000

154 919 10236 MAYA JL MANGGA 3 291 DD.4696. STNK. E7787716 49000 1000

155 920 10237 DENI ANGRIANTO JL SYEH YUSUF 285 DD.5588.AU STNK. E7788229 49000 1000

156 921 10238 ARI WIJAYANTO JL G LOMPOBATTANG 281 DD.6382.MY STNK. E7786972 49000 1000

157 922 10239 KRISTIN JL HARIMAU 285 DD.3333.XXY STNK. E7787019 49000 1000

158 923 10240 ALAMSYAH JL BAWAKARAENG 285 DD.4812.YI STNK. E7787027 49000 1000

159 924 10241 FIKRAM J ANUANG 285 DD.3453.QL STNK. E7786882 49000 1000

160 925 10242 YUSRI JL SABUTUNG 287.5 DD.4892.SR STNK. E7787118 49000 1000

161 926 10243 IJA SOPPENG 285 DD.1018.K STNK. E7787582 49000 1000

162 927 10244 MUHAMMAD ABBAS JL TANJUNG ALANG 291 DD.2325. STNK. E7787394 49000 1000

163 928 10245 WAWAN JL RAPI 285 DD.4548.RJ STNK. E7787991 49000 1000

164 929 10246 SALMAN MAROS 280 DD.4734.ID STNK. E7787472 49000 1000

165 930 10247 TAJUDDIN JL KATIMBANG 285 DD.5776.KD SIM.C. E7787517 49000 1000

166 931 10248 ELSA MAKASSAR 291 DD.5133.RP STNK. E7787111 49000 1000

167 932 10249 WAWAN JL BONTODORATE 280 DD.---------- SIM.C. E7786881 49000 1000

168 933 10250 VIRA MAKASSAR 291 DD.5583.UZ STNK. E7786396 49000 1000

169 934 10251 ANDI NURI 287 DD.5829.ON SIM.C. E7786333 49000 1000

170 935 10252 LENI PANGKEP 288.2 DD.3865.EQ STNK. E7788055 49000 1000



171 936 10253 KUHAIR GALESONG 285 DD.---------- STNK. E7787845 49000 1000

172 937 10254 FAHRUL NIPA-NIPA 287 DD.---------- SIM.A. E7787229 49000 1000

173 938 10255 M DARWIS MAKASSAR 288 DD.5564.XB STNK. E7787896 49000 1000

174 939 10256 ARINI JL PACCERAKKANG 291 DP.2378.IS STNK. E7787530 49000 1000

175 940 10257 FIAN MINASA UPA 287 DD.---------- STNK. E7787376 49000 1000

176 941 10258 EKA JL KERUNG-KERUNG 285 DD.2001.CF SIM.C. E7787849 49000 1000

177 942 10259 FINA JL PANAMPU 287 DD.1214.GG STNK. E7786896 49000 1000

178 943 10260 MUH YUSRI JL PASAR TERONG 287 DD.4655.TR STNK. E7787993 49000 1000

179 944 10261 RIO JEMBATAN MERAH 285 DD.---------- STNK. E7787152 49000 1000

180 945 10262 DANDI MAKASSAR 280 DD.---------- STNK. E7788159 49000 1000

181 946 10263 SAHRUL JL TAMARUNANG 285 DD.5330.NL STNK. E7787846 49000 1000

182 947 10264 ERWIN JL NURI 288 DD.---------- STNK. E7787102 49000 1000

183 948 10265 M SIRIN ANTANG 291 DD.6588.XR STNK. E7786895 49000 1000

184 949 10266 DAHLIA ANTANG 288.2 DD.5905.QK STNK. E7788124 49000 1000

185 950 10267 INDRA JL LAYYA 291 DD.6336.XX STNK. E7787987 49000 1000

186 951 10268 AMRIS JL BUNG PERMAI 288 DD.6323.RF STNK. E7788226 49000 1000

187 952 10269 ARDI MAKASSAR 288 DD.4444.XX STNK. E7787113 49000 1000

188 953 10270 DG PANALLA MAKASSAR 174 DD.4102.HR STNK. E7788129 49000 1000

189 954 10271 FARID JL BARUGA 287 DD.6648.TR STNK. E7787060 49000 1000

190 955 10272 WIWIN JL VETRAN 288 DD.4524.AT STNK. E7787114 49000 1000

191 956 10273 JULIAN JL TARAKAN 287 DD.3724.AN STNK. E7787448 49000 1000

192 957 10274 MUHAMMAD FAJRINUS JL BAJI NYAWA 287 DD.1233.MU SIM.A. E7788354 49000 1000

193 958 10275 KAMSIR JL PAMPANG 291 DD.6762.OD STNK. E7786552 49000 1000

194 959 10276 MAMAT PAMPANG 285 DD.5951.VJ STNK. E7786665 49000 1000

195 960 10277 SRI RAHAYU JL UJUNG BORI 291 DD.5819.MF STNK. E7783337 49000 1000

196 961 10278 NOVI ANTANG RAYA 291 DD.6652.TH STNK. E7786299 49000 1000

197 962 10279 IRMA SOPPENG 291 DD.4122.XK SIM.C. E7788101 49000 1000

198 963 10280 ALAMSYAH ALOPO 288 DD.---------- SIM.A. E7787094 49000 1000

199 964 10281 ONESINUS PALOPO 288 DD.7104.XXY SIM.A. E7787888 49000 1000

200 965 10282 AGUSTINUS LUWU TIMUR 288 DD.7102. SIM.A. E7788125 49000 1000

201 966 10283 ANWAR TANA TORAJA 288 DD.7103. SIM.A. E7787093 49000 1000

202 967 10284 MAJID MAKASSAR 288 DD.5239.KT STNK. E7788089 49000 1000

203 968 10285 M RAIS JL ALAUDDIN 285 DD.5527.NA STNK. E7787145 49000 1000

204 969 10286 WAHYUDIN GALESONG 291 DD.6529.OL STNK. E7787808 49000 1000

205 970 10287 MUH SUWIKAR KOMP IDI 287 DD.5078.RR STNK. E7783099 49000 1000



206 971 10288 ZAINUDDIN GALESONG 291 DD.2895.VY STNK. E7788016 49000 1000

207 972 10289 SAINUDDIN BORONG LOMPO 291 DD.3537. STNK. E7787413 49000 1000

208 973 10290 HENDRA JL TIDUNG 291 DD.4463.QO SIM.C. E7787747 49000 1000

209 974 10291 MANSUR MAKASSAR 288 DD.---------- STNK. E7786915 49000 1000

210 975 10292 JUANI MAKASSAR 291 DD.---------- STNK. E7787365 49000 1000

211 976 10293 MANYO TAKALAR 280 DD.4248.CL STNK. E7784851 49000 1000

212 977 10294 ALAMSYAH JL ANTANG RAYA 291 DD.6602.RQ STNK. E7787608 49000 1000

213 978 10295 RINO MAKASSAR 291 DD.6910.KH STNK. E7786846 49000 1000

214 979 10296 ANGGARAENI JL LANDAK 291 DD.2869.XY STNK. E7786418 49000 1000

215 980 10297 ASRUL JL TANJUNG ALANG 291 DD.3054.QO STNK. E7787811 49000 1000

216 981 10298 MUH AGUNG JL TINUMBU 285 DD.6810.RS STNK. E7787615 49000 1000

217 982 10299 IRWANTO BANTIMURUNG 287 DD.1363.SS STNK. E7787167 49000 1000

218 983 10300 ALIF JL ABD KADIR 287 DD.---------- STNK. E7788020 49000 1000

219 984 10301 RISKA GOWA 281 DD.3970.LJ STNK. E7788152 49000 1000

220 985 10302 KHAIDIR MAKASSAR 288 DD.4915.XJ STNK. E7788104 49000 1000

221 986 10303 HERMANSYAH MAKASSAR 288 DD.3978.OR SIM.C. E7788086 49000 1000

222 987 10304 KAJURITNO HARTACO 287 DD.2603.VT STNK. E7788173 49000 1000

223 988 10305 ASWIN JL MUSYAWARAH 287 DD.4283.KQ STNK. E7787036 49000 1000

224 989 10306 ARNI BIRING BALANG 291 DD.3135.XG STNK. E7788387 49000 1000

225 990 10307 ALIF BORONG 288 DD.6697.WO STNK. E7787959 49000 1000

226 991 10308 MUSTAKIM BTP BLOK 288 DD.5846.MC STNK. E7787702 49000 1000

227 992 10309 FIRMANSYAH BARUKANG 287 DD.5198.QG STNK. E7788049 49000 1000

228 993 10310 ANDI MANDAI 288 DD.---------- SIM.C. E7783814 49000 1000

229 994 10311 ALICA GOWA 287 DN.2414.ER STNK. E7787823 49000 1000

230 995 10312 ABD RAHMAN MAKASSAR 288 DD.8961.HD SIM.A. E7787947 49000 1000

231 996 10313 DELY KARWISI 291 DD.2029.SS STNK. E7787948 49000 1000

232 997 10314 NITA MANGGA TIGA 288 DD.3115.RH STNK. E7787977 49000 1000

233 998 10315 SATRIA TAMALANREA 288 DD.3422.QC STNK. E7788315 49000 1000

234 999 10316 MIFTAHUL MAROS 287 DD.2309.DL STNK. E7787159 49000 1000

235 1000 10317 IBRAHIM PALOPO 288 DD.7648.AZ SIM.A. E7788241 49000 1000

236 1001 10318 DEDI PAMPANG 291 DD.5817.SV SIM.C. E7788050 49000 1000

237 1002 10319 SUHARTO JL SUNU 287.5. 285 DD.2536.GL RAN E7787146 99000 1000

238 1003 10320 RAZUL JL BARUKANG 281 DD.3869.UY STNK E7786975 149000 1000

239 1004 10321 RESKI JL RAPPOCINI 287.5. 285 DD.---------- RAN E7787385 99000 1000

240 1005 10322 NURUL HIKMA TODOPULI 281 DD.5770.QC STNK. E7787857 49000 1000



241 1006 10323 ARIFUDDIN JL DATUK RIBANDANG 287 DD.8934.MR STNK. E7788540 49000 1000

242 1007 10324 TONNY MAKASSAR 287 DD.1476.BU STNK. E7788707 49000 1000

243 1008 10325 NISMALADEWI ASPOL 288.2 DD.168.LM STNK E7788949 49000 1000

244 1009 10326 HELMI JL ST ALAUDDIN 287.1 DD.4502.QL STNK E7788326 99000 1000

245 1010 10327 DIANA JL ALAUDDIN 281 DD.5653.YH STNK E7788941 149000 1000

246 1011 10328 A RFA SUDIANG 281 DD.1552.SA STNK E7788942 149000 1000

247 1012 10329 MARSYAL KOOMP HASAN 288.2 DD.1539.A STNK E7788943 174000 1000

248 1013 10330 LINI BORONG RAYA 288.2 DD.721.IE STNK E7788944 149000 1000

249 1014 10331 REZA MAKASSAR 281 DD.5235.IV STNK E7788945 49000 1000

250 1015 10332 JACK BTP BLOK 288.2 DD.1614.QR STNK E7788948 149000 1000

251 1016 10333 KRISMAN HJL HATI MURNI 288. DD.911.PL STNK E7788947 174000 1000

252 1017 10334 EDI JL SUNU 288 DD.1036.QE STNK E7788946 49000 1000

253 1018 10335 KAHALPI GRAHA MUSTIKA 288 DD.55.KL STNK E7788950 199000 1000

NO.
NO. 
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PERKARA

1 1019 10336 STEVEN HARYANTO JL. BANDANG NO. 156 287(2) DD C E 7829644 99000 1000

2 1020 10337 MULIANA JL. LAJARI RT 287(1) DP 3992 BT C E 7829741 99000 1000

3 1021 10338 AHMAD NURFUAD JL. WALIMPONG 287(2) DW 5390 CF C E 7829739 99000 1000

4 1022 10339 ADIS FEBRIANTI JL. PONDOK EZRA 281(1) DD 1628 YK STNK E 7829320 149000 1000

5 1023 10340 BURHANUDDIN JL. MONCONG LOE 285(1) DD 2608 TS STNK E 7829756 99000 1000

6 1024 10341 ZULFIKAR SYAM JL. PK VII 287 DW 2295 MW STNK E 7829757 99000 1000

7 1025 10342 MUHAJIRIN JL. PANUNJUANG GOWA 287(1) DD 4138 DR STNK E 7829744 99000 1000

8 1026 10343 IMRAN SYAIFULLAH JL. LOMPO KAJUARA 287(1) 281 DD 5377 JC STNK E 7829742 149000 1000

9 1027 10344 JUMDULLAH MUH. ALI JL. TUGU 287(2) DD 6701 QE STNK E 7829743 49000 1000

10 1028 10345 JUFRI JL. BONTO DURI 288(2) DD 1762 AR Au/STNK E 7829549 149000 1000

11 1029 10346 SUPARDI JL. TABUAKKANG 287(1) DD 4204 GP STNK E 7829537 49000 1000

12 1030 10347 BAHARUDDIN JL. URIP SUMOHARJO 287(1) 281 DD 4857 RS STNK E 7829588 149000 1000

13 1031 10348 KARMAN JL. KEAMANAN NO. 10 280 288(1) DD 5924 MK STNK E 7829675 149000 1000

14 1032 10349 RAHMAT HIDAYAT JL. RAPPOKALLING 280 DD 2334 YR STNK E 7829673 99000 1000
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15 1033 10350 W. NGULLANG JL. DONDOK ASRI 287(1) DD 1491 BY STNK E 7829801 149000 1000

16 1034 10351 AKMAL JL. ST ALAUDDIN 287(1) DD 2533 IZ C E 7829758 99000 1000

17 1035 10352 YUSRA KASIRA JL. TALASALAPANG 281(1) DP 4981 BI STNK E 7828785 149000 1000

18 1036 10353 MUH. ISRAQ JL. GARUDA BAROMBONG 287(1) DD 8917 RT STNK E 7829630 149000 1000

19 1037 10354 KASMAWATI JL. DYA 287(1) DD 6478 RI STNK E 7829363 99000 1000

20 1038 10355 YUSDA MUAZ JL. NURI 291(2) DD 3660 AD STNK E 7829674 99000 1000

21 1039 10356 EMPENG FRANDI JL. PERUM ANTANG 287(1) DD 1702 KH A E 7829738 149000 1000

22 1040 10357 MUHAMMAD HOTBA JL. FLAMBOYAN BARAT 288(1) DD 4818 XD C E 7829580 49000 1000

23 1041 10358 UDIN JL. MAKRO TAKALAR 307 (1), 288(1) DD 8825 CD STNK E 7829686 149000 1000

NO.
NO. 

BULAN
NO. REG NAMA TERDAKWA/ TERPIDANA

ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA
ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 1042 10359 WARDANA RESKY MAKASSAR 287 (1) DW 1731 QA STNK D 6242742 49000 1000

2 1043 10360 ARDIANSYAH MAKASSAR 287 (1) DD 3496 VD STNK D 6242743 99000 1000

3 1044 10361 NASRULLAH MAKASSAR 287 (1) DC 3361 AV STNK D 6242744 99000 1000

4 1045 10362 UMAR MAKASSAR 289 (1) DP 8496 UA STNK D 6242675 149000 1000
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